10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

Position

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Chief
Assistant Fire Chief

Secretary

Assistant Fire Chief

Volunteer

Assistant Fire Chief

Secretary

Secretary

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Office

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Office
Office

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Total Wages

$29,101

$11,228

$11,184
$9,402

$8,732

$7,538
$7,330

$7,149

$7,000
$6,600

$3,577

$2,928

$2,863
$2,655

$2,604
$2,535

$2,400

$2,368
$2,256
$2,205

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41,

42.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

$2,058

$1,767

$1,733

$1,705

$1,666
$1,649

$1,649

$1,620
$1,550

$1,535

$1,359

$1,358
$1,358
$1,178

$1,155

$1,148
$1,140
$1,131
$1,117

$1,108
$1,095

$1,094

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0



43.

44,

45.
46.
47.

48.

49.

50.
51.

52.
53.

54.

55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

$1,076

$1,020

$1,000
$960
$960

$935

$880

$876
$865

$812
$810

$805

$792
$780
$697

$696
$684
$662

$660

$651

$650

$636

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



65.

66.

67.
68.

69.
70.
71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.
86.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

$615

$600

$588
$565

$528
$516
$510

$510

$495

$480

$480

$479

$465
$455
$434
$423

$420

$400

$382

$380

$378
$378

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



87.

88.

89.

90.
91.
92.

93.

94.

95.
96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District
Big Pine Fire Protection District

Independence Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Lone Pine Fire Protection
District

Big Pine Fire Protection District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

$370

$360

$359

$324
$324
$295

$285

$275

$259
$252
$240

$240

$225

$224

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



