	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Fire Chief		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$29,101	\$0
2.	Fire Chief		Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$11,228	\$0
3.	Fire Chief		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$11,184	\$0
4.	Assistant Fire Chief		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$9,402	\$0
5.	Secretary		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Office	\$8,732	\$0
6.	Assistant Fire Chief		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,538	\$0
7.	Volunteer		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,330	\$0
8.	Assistant Fire Chief		Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,149	\$0
9.	Secretary		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Office	\$7,000	\$0
10.	Secretary		Independence Fire Protection District	Office	\$6,600	\$0
11.	Volunteer		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,577	\$0
12.	Volunteer		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,928	\$0
13.	Volunteer		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,863	\$0
14.	Volunteer		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,655	\$0
15.	Volunteer		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,604	\$0
16.	Volunteer		Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,535	\$0
17.	Volunteer		Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,400	\$0
18.	Volunteer		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,368	\$0
19.	Volunteer		Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,256	\$0
20.	Volunteer		Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,205	\$0

21.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,058	\$0
22.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,767	\$0
23.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,733	\$0
24.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,705	\$0
25.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,666	\$0
26.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,649	\$0
27.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,649	\$0
28.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,620	\$0
29.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,550	\$0
30.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,535	\$0
31.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,359	\$0
32.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,358	\$0
33.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,358	\$0
34.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,178	\$0
35.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,155	\$0
36.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,148	\$0
37.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,140	\$0
38.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,131	\$0
39.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,117	\$0
40.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,108	\$0
41.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,095	\$0
42.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,094	\$0

43.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,076	\$0
44.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,020	\$0
45.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,000	\$0
46.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$960	\$0
47.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$960	\$0
48.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$935	\$0
49.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$880	\$0
50.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$876	\$0
51.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$865	\$0
52.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$812	\$0
53.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$810	\$0
54.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$805	\$0
55.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$792	\$0
56.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$780	\$0
57.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$697	\$0
58.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$696	\$0
59.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$684	\$0
60.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$662	\$0
61.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$660	\$0
62.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$651	\$0
63.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$650	\$0
64.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$636	\$0

65.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$615	\$0
66.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$600	\$0
67.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$588	\$0
68.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$565	\$0
69.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$528	\$0
70.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$516	\$0
71.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$510	\$0
72.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$510	\$0
73.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$495	\$0
74.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$480	\$0
75.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$480	\$0
76.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$479	\$0
77.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$465	\$0
78.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$455	\$0
79.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$434	\$0
80.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$423	\$0
81.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$420	\$0
82.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$400	\$0
83.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$382	\$0
84.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$380	\$0
85.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$378	\$0
86.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$378	\$0

87.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$370	\$0
88.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$360	\$0
89.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$359	\$0
90.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$324	\$0
91.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$324	\$0
92.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$295	\$0
93.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$285	\$0
94.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$275	\$0
95.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$259	\$0
96.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$252	\$0
97.	Volunteer	Independence Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$240	\$0
98.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$240	\$0
99.	Volunteer	Lone Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$225	\$0
100.	Volunteer	Big Pine Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$224	\$0